GRUPO 12 - Feature #5100

Finalizacion de la construccion del modelo.

10/17/2025 12:46 PM - Constanza Serrano

Status: New
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/03/2025

100%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Se finalizo con exito la construccion del modelo en su totalidad./Constanza S. y Carla F.

10/21/2025

1/1
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